
Dr. m~. Patrick Krisper 
Arzt für Allgemeinmedizin 
8342 Gnas Nr. 72 Tel: 03151 / 51460 

Laborblatt 

Fauland Christian, Dipl.-Ing. (FH)ÖGK-ST, 3749 29 11 81 29.11.1981 
8342 Gnas, Burgfried 214 

Ergebnis 
10.10.2023 

Blutdruck: 

Systol. 130 [mmHg] 

Diastol. 86 [mmHg] 

Puls 73 [1/min] 

Größe / Gewicht: 

Größe 175 [cm] 

Gewicht 90 [kg] 

BMI 29,39 

Blutbild: 

Ery 4,89 [Mill/yl] 

Hb 14,1 [g/dl] 

HbE 28,8 [pg] 

Leuco 4,1 [Taus/ul] 

Thrombo 210 [Thr./nl] 

Hkt 43,5 [%] 

MCV 89 [fl] 

MCHC 32,4 [g/dl] 

MPV 7,8 [fl] 

RDW 14,0 [%] 

PCT 0,163 [%] 

PDW 10,5 [%] 

Differentialblutbild: 

Lymph 29,0 [%] 

Mono 4,4 [%] 

Gran 66,6 [%] 

U2: G2 

Harnbefund: 

Glucose Negativ [mg/dl] 

Leuko 0 [Leuco/yl] 

Nitrit Negativ 

Eiweiß Negativ [mg/dl] 

UBG 0,2 [mg/dl] 

ERY 0 [Ery/yl] 

Bili Negativ 

27.09.2023 - 11.10.2023 

Normalwerte 

bis 140 

bis 90 

60 -100 

4,5 - 5,5 

13 -17 

27-33 

4-9 

150.00 - 360 

36-46 

76-96 

32.00 - 38 

20-45 

0 - 11.9 

neg 

bis 10 

neg 

neg 

bis 1.0 

bis 5 

neg 
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Keton 

pH 

sp.Gew. 

DIM: 

Eisen: 

Eisen 

Ferritin 

Transferrin 

TFS 

Fennente: 

LDH 

CKNAC: 

TROP: 

Elektrolyte: 

Na 

K 

Chloride 

Schilddrüsenwerte: 

FT3 

FT4 

TSH 
CHEMIE: 

Blutzucker: 

NBZ 
Leberfunktion: 

GGT 

GOT 

GPT 

Harn: 

Harnsäure: 

Hsre 

Nierenfunktion: 

Hst 

Krea 
GFR 

Blutfette: 

Chol 

HDL 

LDL 

TRI 

Chol/HDL 

LDUHDL 

Negativ 

7,0 

1,02 

0.22 mg/1 FEU [ -1 - 0.50) (D-Dimer) 

65 

150 

234 

20 

182 

226 * U/1 [ -1 - 171] (CK) 

[yg/dl) 

[ng/ml] 

[mg/dl] 

[%] 

[U/1] 

< 0.00 ng/ml [ -1 - 0.04] (Troponin) 

141 

4.27 

104 

5.34 

1.34 

2.40 

[mmol/1] 

[mmol/1] 

[mmol/1] 

[pmol/1] 

[ng/dl] 

[ylU/ml] 

weitergeleitet (Probe an das Labor Dr. Petek) 

Vit. D 

94 

65 

30 

61 

7.50 

30.4 

1.27 

66.42 

233 

54 

146,40 

163 

4,31 

2,71 

[mg/dl] 

[U/1] 

[U/1] 

[U/1] 

[mg/dl] 

[mg/dl] 

[mg/dl] 

(mg/dl] 

[mg/dl] 

[mg/dl] 

[mg/dl] 

neg 

5-9 

53 - 167 

20 -250 

200 - 360 

16-45 

-1 - 248 

135 - 145 

3.50 - 5.10 

98 -107 

3.5 -6.5 

0.90 - 1.80 

0.30 -4.00 

60 - 120 

5- 55 

5 - 35 

5-45 

0.00 - 7.00 

0.0 - 50.0 

0.00 - 1.30 

60 - 140 

20 - 200 

35 - 150 

bis 150 

15 - 200 

bis 5 
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11.10.2023 
VITD: 

Fauland Christian, Dipl.-Ing. (FH) 

83 ng/ml [ 30 - 100) (Vitamin D3) 
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